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CEMBRA MONEY BANK AG

ISIN: CH0225173167

Overview
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Price
73.80 CHF

Difference [ =]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.00% (0.00)

CH0225173167
CMBN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Financial
Stock
2,212 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

73.70 CHF (169)
73.85 CHF (350)
73.80 CHF
74.00 CHF
73.55 CHF
73.80 CHF
73.800542 CHF
4,383
323,467.78
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/03 ale
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/18
2024/03/15

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=151871522
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0225173167&ID_NOTATION=90548274
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0225173167&ID_NOTATION=90548274
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3a4ea4d0b0381c3312fb7675595041d18b1880b2245b119c7500438823dab2e4&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8892d134acc9cce85&time=1712745523&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=456728e633639b87192678da973edf4a5578c48fec22c0df8ddcd94899d192de&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f71e02a7e3e87f118&time=1712745523&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2d4cb51daf0f2fcb53c83a6801fdf031a7ad6c30a7f9aaaf402a4d01ffcbfd83&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ab5c7467f3bf0a664&time=1712745523&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6645859bb659b92557283eaca06c8175bff0a69f271edb33aa62f909d5b2ad0b&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0b38a2157c92d27d5&time=1712745523&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377851
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c8c714702588d782ac03376092d335d4f1fd04a04f21e8d40b2cafc67b4aca99&idfile=60042&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60042%2F2024-03-15%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d9990393da36f3a0b&time=1712745523&tool=RSC

CEMBRA MONEY BANK AG

Details

2024/04/09 12:21:41

Price
73.80 CHF

Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN CH0225173167
Symbol CMBN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Financial
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 2,212 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 73.70 CHF (169)
Ask (Ask size) 73.85 CHF (350)
Open 73.80 CHF
High 74.00 CHF
Low 73.55 CHF
Close (prev. day) 73.80 CHF
VWAP 73.800542 CHF
Volume (pcs) 4,383
Trading volume 323,467.78
Number of trades 133
Last size 50
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +19.03% -1.34% -31.09%
Perf (abs.) +11.80 -1.00 -33.30
Beta 0.49 0.52 0.68
Volatility 18.71 19.18 3148
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/04/ 12:21 73.80 CHF
09

London Stock 2023/10/ 17:45 61.3171 CHF

Exchange 24

Frankfurt 2019/06/ 17:14 84.10 EUR
28

FINRA other OTC 2023/10/ 17:17 66.00 USD

Issues 24

Berlin 2019/06/ 15:58 84.30 EUR

76.7
64.0
76.8
60.0

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.32

0.05

0.00

0.18

0.00

74.37 CHF (56,088)
75.17 CHF (80,717)
68.86 CHF (70,668)
67.90 CHF (70,722)
5 CHF (2024/03/20)
5 CHF (2024/01/08)
5 CHF (2023/04/20)
0 CHF (2023/10/26)

Number of
trades

133
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=90548274
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203551
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203551
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=91629336
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343814951
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343814951
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13127

CEMBRA MONEY BANK AG

28

BX Swiss 2024/04/ 18:00 73.951 CHF 0.00 2
04
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407628679

CEMBRA MONEY BANK AG

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
CEMBRA MONEY BANK AG

Bandliweg 20 - 8048 Zirich
Telefon: +41-44-439-81-11
Fax: +

E-mail: media@cembra.ch

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Holger
Laubenthal

Alona Eiduka

Andreas
Schindler

Christian
Schmitt

Eric Anliker

Marcus Handel

Pascal Perritaz

Peter
Schnellmann

Stefanie
Oeschger

Volker Gloe

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Jorg Behrens
Monica
Machler-Erne
Alex Finn
Marc Berg
Susanne KIoR-
Braekler

Thomas Buess

Franco Morra

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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